Accounting
Biology
Business

Computer Science
Computer Science

9706 ACCT Elective
9700 BIOL 210-General Biology |
9609 BADM 100-Exploring the World of Business

CHEM 110- Preparatory Chemistry (3 hours)
and
CHEM Elective (3 hours)

9608 CS Elective
9618 CS Elective
ECON 201 - Principles of Macroeconomics (3 hours)

and

ECON 202 — Principles of Microeconomics (3 hours)
and

ECON 301 — Intermediate Macroeconomics (3 hours)
and

ECON 302 — Intermediate Microeconomics (3 hours)
ENGL 101 - College English I (3 hours)

6 hours
6 hours
6 hours

6 hours
6 hours



Accounting
Biology

Business
Chemistry
Computer Science
Computer Science

9706
9700
9609
9701
9608
9618




	Sheet1

