Accounting	9706 ACCT Elective	6 hours		
Biology	9700 BIOL 210-General Biology I	6 hours		
Business	9609 BADM 100-Exploring the World of Business	6 hours		
	CHEM 110- Preparatory Chemistry (3 hours)			
	and			
	CHEM Elective (3 hours)			
Computer Science	9608 CS Elective	6 hours		
Computer Science	9618 CS Elective	6 hours		
	ECON 201 – Principles of Macroeconomics (3 hours)			
	and			
	ECON 202 – Principles of Microeconomics (3 hours)			
	and			
	ECON 301 – Intermediate Macroeconomics (3 hours)			
	and			
	ECON 302 – Intermediate Microeconomics (3 hours)			
	ENGL 101 – College English I (3 hours)			
I heeg <mark>eaEngl2-0.7 (i)-0.8 (s)-7.2 (h)-8.1 43 Tc -0.004 Tw 10.638.4 TJ E</mark>				

Accounting	9706	ACCT Elective	3 hours
Biology	9700	BIO Elective	3 hours
Business	9609	BADM 100-Exploring the World of Business	3 hours
Chemistry	9701	CHEM 110-Preparatory Chemistry	3 hours
Computer Science	9608	CS Elective	3 hours
Computer Science	9618	CS Elective	3 hours

DesiCSi End T.7 8eimmi